
 2024-2025 GATE District Coordinators

Full Name District # District Title Email

Elizabeth Dolter 4 Anaheim Elementary School District GATE TOSA edolter@aesd.org

Robert Saldivar 64 Anaheim Union High School District Executive Director, Educational Services saldivar_r@auhsd.us

Torey Coggins 66 Brea Olinda Unified School District 21st Century Instructional Coach tcoggins@bousd.us

Seri Hwang 8 Buena Park School District Director of Educational Programs SHwang@bpsd.us

Peggy Baerst 68 Capistrano Unified School District Executive Director, Elementary Education pabaerst@capousd.org

Tiffany Dominguez 12 Centralia Elementary School District Director of Curriculum & Innovation (714) 228-3100

Rena Gibbs 16 Cypress School District Coordinator, Assessment & Technology rgibbs@cypsd.org

Dr. Kiva Spiratos 20 Fountain Valley School District Director, Educational Services spiratosk@fvsd.us

Melissa Freeman 70 Fullerton Joint Union High School District Educational Services Coordinator mfreeman@fjuhsd.org

Patricia Chiles 22 Fullerton School District Program Coordinator patricia_chiles@myfsd.org

Marie Kennedy 72 Garden Grove Unified School District GATE Supervisor K-12 mkennedy@ggusd.us

Danielle Ramirez 28 Huntington Beach City School District Director, Educational Services dramirez@hbcsd.us

Rocky Murray, Ed.D. 74 Huntington Beach Union School District Executive Director of Curriculum, Instruction & Categorical Programs rmurray@hbuhsd.edu

Lauren Sipelis 75 Irvine Unified School District Director of Advanced Learning & Differentiation LaurenSipelis@iusd.org

Kimberly Mattson 76 Laguna Beach Unified School District Instructional Coach kmattson@lbusd.org

Emily Flesher 30 La Habra City School District Director of Special Programs and Assessment (562) 690-2305

Melissa Davis 77 Los Alamitos Unified School District Director of Education Services mdavis@losal.org

Barbara Castillo 99 Lowell Joint School District GATE TOSA bcastillo@ljsd.org

Nancy Carnes 34 Magnolia School District Coordinator, Educational Services ncarnes@magnoliasd.org

Julpha Dormitorio 78 Newport – Mesa Unified School District  TOSA, Elementary Education jdormitorio@nmusd.us

Caryn Broesamle 78 Newport – Mesa Unified School District Teaching & Learning TOSA cbroesamle@nmusd.us

Lori Manz 38 Ocean View School District TOSA Teaching & Learning Support Lmanz@ovsd.org

Raeanne Little 80 Orange Unified School District Administrator, Instructional Mentoring & Specialized Programs rlittle@orangeusd.org

Christina Kendall 80 Orange Unified School District Administrator, Instructional Mentoring & Specialized Programs ckendall@orangeusd.org

Krisa Muller 82 Placentia – Yorba Linda Unified School District Gate Instructional Specialist kmuller@pylusd.org

Lindsey Gatfield 83 Saddleback Valley Unified School District Distict Coordinator Lindsey.Gatfield@svusd.org

Briana Schnitzer 52 Savanna School District Assistant Superintendent assistant.superintendent@savsd.org

Karen Knudson 87 Tustin Unified School District Coordinator, Elementary TK-5 kknudson@tustin.k12.ca.us

Michelle Watkins 60 Westminster School District Senior Executive Director, Leadership, Curriculum, and Instruction mwatkins@wsdk8.us 

https://anaheimelementary.org/curriculum-and-instruction/programs/gate/
mailto:edolter@aesd.org
https://www.auhsd.us/District/Department/14180-Educational-Services-Office
https://www.auhsd.us/action/mail/sendMail.cfm?e=c2FsZGl2YXJfckBhdWhzZC51cw==
https://www.bousd.us/apps/pages/index.jsp?uREC_ID=2132370&type=d&pREC_ID=1427518
mailto:tcoggins@bousd.us
https://www.bpsd.us/divisions/educational-services/educational-programs/gate
https://www.capousd.org/District/Programs/-Gifted--Advanced-Learners/index.html
mailto:pabaerst@capousd.org
https://www.cesd.k12.ca.us/apps/pages/index.jsp?uREC_ID=545205&type=d&termREC_ID=&pREC_ID=1052109
https://www.cesd.k12.ca.us/apps/contact/
https://www.cypsd.org/apps/pages/index.jsp?uREC_ID=2042780&type=d&pREC_ID=2199176
mailto:rgibbs@cypsd.org
https://www.fvsd.us/apps/pages/GATEProgram?tota11y=true
mailto:spiratosk@fvsd.us
https://www.fjuhsd.org/domain/31
https://www.fullertonsd.org/Page/1535
mailto:patricia_chiles@myfsd.org
https://www.ggusd.us/departments/gate
mailto:mkennedy@ggusd.us
https://www.hbcsd.k12.ca.us/11602_3
mailto:dramirez@hbcsd.us
https://www.hbuhsd.edu/apps/pages/educational-services
mailto:rmurray@hbuhsd.edu
https://iusd.org/department/advanced-learning-and-differentiation
mailto:LaurenSipelis@iusd.org
https://www.lbusd.org/departments/instruction/gate
mailto:kmattson@lbusd.org
https://www.lahabraschools.org/educational-services
https://www.losal.org/departments/educational-services
mailto:mdavis@losal.org
https://www.ljsd.org/Departments/Educational-Services/index.html
javascript:ccms_O('322&310&390&447&374&429&181&368&477&310&91&374&390&447&447&429&88&447&487&91&106&139&429&498&469',%20537,%20119)
https://www.magnoliasd.org/apps/pages/GATE
https://web.nmusd.us/departments/education-services/gateprogram
mailto:jdormitorio@nmusd.us
https://web.nmusd.us/departments/education-services/gateprogram
mailto:cbroesamle@nmusd.us
https://sites.google.com/ovsd.org/teachingandlearning/home
mailto:Lmanz@ovsd.org
https://www.orangeusd.org/departments/educational-services/k-12-curriculum-gate/curriculum-services/gate
mailto:rlittle@orangeusd.org
https://www.orangeusd.org/departments/educational-services/k-12-curriculum-gate/curriculum-services/gate
mailto:ckendall@orangeusd.org
https://www.pylusd.org/apps/pages/index.jsp?uREC_ID=198908&type=d&pREC_ID=429003
mailto:kmuller@pylusd.org
https://www.svusd.org/departments/educational-services/elementary-education-curriculum-instruction/gifted-and-talented-program-gate
mailto:Lindsey.Gatfield@svusd.org
https://www.savsd.org/info/school-district/district-communication
mailto:assistant.superintendent@savsd.org
https://www.tustin.k12.ca.us/departments/educational-services/gate
https://www.wsdk8.us/divisions/educational-services/leadership-curriculum-instruction/speciality-programs/gifted-and-talented-education-gate
mailto:mwatkins@wsdk8.us

	2024-25

